
Newmarket > 
Fordham > Soham  
> Ely
All times from 16 August 2021

12
B U S  T I M E TA B L E

12 oct21.qxp_bus timetables 2pp  06/10/2021  11:47  Page 1



Newmarket > Fordham > Soham > Ely 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1                                                     06:01 

Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco                                                               06:06 

Fordham, Carter Street, New Path                                                                      06:12 

Soham, High Street, opp Brook Dam Lane                                                        06:17 

Soham, Townsend, The Birches                                                                          06:19 

Stuntney, Soham Road, Lower Road                                                                  06:25 

Ely, Angel Drove, EMG Garage (for rail station)                                                  06:29 

Ely, Market Street, Stop C                                                                                    06:33 

12

Service operated by Star Cabs Ltd, under contract  
to Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Combined Authority

12 oct21.qxp_bus timetables 2pp  06/10/2021  11:47  Page 2


